Supreme Court of Texas

Misc. Docket No. 24-9058

Approval of Grant Awards of
Crime Victims Civil Legal Services (CVCLS) Funds for
September 1, 2024-August 31, 2025

In accordance with Texas Code of Criminal Procedure art. 56B.460, grant awards
from the Crime Victims Compensation Fund totaling $2,447,500 are approved in
amounts not to exceed the following:

Statewide Programs $ 305,984
Texas Legal Services Center $ 98,315
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $ 207,669
Regional Programs $2,141,516
East/Gulf Texas Area - $717,043
Aid to Victims of Domestic Abuse $ 82,497
American Gateways $ 8217
Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of
Galveston-Houston $ 60,000
Catholic Charities of Dallas, Inc. $ 8,745
Lone Star Legal Aid $ 462,184
Montgomery County Women's Center $ 65,400

University of Houston Law Foundation/
University of Houston Law Center-Civil Prac. Clinic $ 30,000

Northwest Texas Area - $592,466
Catholic Charities of Dallas Inc. $ 37,281
Legal Aid of NorthWest Texas $ 510,185
Legal Aid Society of Lubbock, Inc. $ 45,000



Southwest Texas Area - $832,007

American Gateways $ 22,218

Family Violence Prevention Services, Inc. $ 69,510

St. Mary's University School of Law- $ 59,662
Ctr. for Legal & Social Justice Clinical Program

Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $ 652,570

Volunteer Legal Services of Central Texas $ 28,047

Signed this 23rd day of August, 2024.

Misc. Docket No. 24-9058 Page 2



Misc. Docket No. 24-9058

Nathan L. Hecht, Chief Justice

Debra H. Lehrmann, Justice

—

J_jff S. Boyd, Justice
Jo@ich

Jaghe .%%acklock, Justice

rett Busby, Justice

e N. Blan(i, Justice

éebeca A. Huddle, Justice

e

Evan A. @un , Hustice

Page 3



